
Date Time Event Race Officer Other Events and activities

Sat 13/09/25 YNZ LTS Coach course @ HYC

Sun 14/09/25 YNZ LTS Coach course @ HYC

Sat 20/09/25 1000hr 20-24 Sep NZ Youth Champs, Manly

Sat 27/09/25 Murrays Bay Winter Champs

Sat 04/10/25 1000hr Cleanup from 0900hr, Icebreaker Sailing from 1330hr J Barnard K Lee

Sun 05/10/25 1000hr

Wed 08/10/25 1800hr Twilight Series T1, Junior Race Fleet Coaching Muster 1630hr P Feist L Chagas

Fri 10/10/25 LTS

Sat 11/10/25 1330hr Sprint Series 1 G Marais A Marais

Sum 12/10/25 0900hr

Wed 15/10/25 1800hr Twilight Series T2 Junior Race Coaching 1615hr P Feist G Hunter

Fri 17/10/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 18/10/25 1330hr
A Series A1, A2, A3
(Club Champs CC1, CC2, CC3)

J Brokenshire TV Liew

Wed 22/10/25 1800hr Twilight Series T3, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr L Millar P Feist

Fri 24/10/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 25/10/25 1330hr Points Series P1, P2, P3 J Elliott B Coley Labour Day

Wed 29/10/25 1800hr Twilight Series T4, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr R Jackson Liew P Feist

Fri 31/10/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 01/11/25 1330hr
A Series A4, A5, A6
(Club Champs CC4, CC5, CC6)

J Brokenshire K Lee A Series Nibbles

Wed 05/11/25 1800hr Twilight Series T5, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr J Millar W Hennig Guy Fawkes Night

Fri 07/11/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 08/11/25 1330hr Points Series P4, P5, P6 R Ebert A Marias

Wed 12/11/25 1800hr Twilight Series T6, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr C Terelmes P Feist
Fri 14/11/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions
Sat 15/11/25 1330hr No HYC racing, Dragon Boat Regatta

Wed 19/11/25 1800hr Twilight Series T7, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr R Spencer P Feist

Fri 21/11/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 22/11/25 1330hr Points Series P7, P8, P9 W Hennig B Coley ILCA NI's, Napier SC, 25-26 Nov

Wed 26/11/25 1800hr Twilight Series T8, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr A Lee P Feist
Fri 28/11/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions
Sat 29/11/25 1330hr Points Series P10, P11, P12 B Gordon K Lee ILCA NI's, Napier SC

Wed 03/12/25 1800hr Twilight Series T9, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr R Jackson Liew S McDougall Sir Peter Blake, Torbay SC,29 Nov-2 Dec

Fri 05/12/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 06/12/25 1330hr Memorial Day Mark Foy J Barnard B Coley

Wed 10/12/25 1800hr Twilight Series T10, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr P Feist R Oxborrow

Fri 12/12/25 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 13/12/25 1000hr HYC Xmas Regatta H Spencer R Spencer Xmas Dinner

Sat 03/01/26
P Class, Tanner Cup, Kohimarama YC, 4-9 Jan
P Class, Tauranga Cup, Charteris Bay, 9-11 Jan

Sat 10/01/26 1430hr Point Series P13, P14 B Gordon K Lee Waka Ama Nationals 11 Jan 
Mon 12/01/26 HYC Optisail 12-15th Jan
Thu 15/01/26
Sat 17/01/26 1430hr Points Series P15, P16 A Lee J Elliott ILCA Nats, BOI YC, 14-18 Jan
Wed 21/01/26 1800hr Twilight Series T11 J Barnard R Oxborrow
Sat 24/01/26 1430hr Sprint Series 2 G Marais A Marais

Wed 28/01/26 1800hr Twilight Series T12 P Feist B Coley Term 1 begins between 29/1 and 7/2

Fri 30/01/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 31/01/26 1430hr
B Series B1, B2, B3
(Club Champs CC7, CC8, CC9)

R Ebert TV Liew Akld Anniversary Day 

Wed 04/02/26 1800hr Twilight Series T13, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr C Terelmes S McDougall

Fri 06/02/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 07/02/26 1430hr
B Series B4, B5, B6
(Club Champs CC10, CC11, CC12)

J Brokenshire K Lee Waitangi Weekend, 3.7 Nats 5-8 Feb Wakatere YC

Wed 11/02/26 1800hr Twilight Series T14, Junior Race Coaching 161hr J Millar P Feist
Fri 13/02/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 14/02/26 1430hr
C Series C1, C2, C3
(Club Champs CC10, CC11, CC12)

J Brokenshire K Lee Oceanbridge Sail Akl 12-15 Feb, Torbay SC

Wed 18/02/26 1800hr Twilight Series T15, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr R Jackson Liew C Terelmes

Fri 20/02/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 21/02/26 1430hr Points Series P17, P18, P19 Tauranga Centreboard Regatta, 21-22 Feb

Wed 25/02/26 1800hr Twilight Series T16, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr P Feist

Fri 27/02/26 Burgess Interschools Reg.; Cambridge

Sat 28/02/26 1430hr Points Series, P20, P21, P22 J Millar L Millar Cambridge Regatta, 28-1 Feb

Wed 04/03/26 1800hr Twilight Series T17, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr A Lee G Hunter

Fri 06/03/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 07/03/26 1000hr Burnsco HYC Regatta J Brokenshire P Feist

Sun 08/03/26 1000hr Burnsco HYC Regatta J Brokenshire K Lee Regatta Dinner, 1 Mar

Wed 11/03/26 1800hr Twilight Series T18, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr P Feist

Fri 13/03/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 14/03/26 1430hr Points Series P23, P24, P25  Zephyr NaƟonals, Howick SC 12-15 MarTaupo Centreboard RegaƩa 14-15 Mar

Wed 18/03/26 1800hr Twilight MiniSeries TM1, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr L Millar Balloons over Waikato 18-22 Mar

Fri 20/03/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 21/03/26 1430hr Mark Foy J Barnard
Raglan SC Regatta, Waka Ama Interschool, Tikitapu,  
26-29 Mar
Training on lake intensifies beforehand

Wed 25/03/26 1800hr Twilight MiniSeries TM2, Junior Race Coaching 1615hr P Feist

Fri 27/03/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 28/03/26 1430hr
C Series C4, C5, C6
(Club Champs CC13, CC14, CC15)

J Brokenshire B Coley

Wed 01/04/26 1800hr Twilight MiniSeries TM3

Fri 03/04/26 LTS HYC Learn to Sail Sessions

Sat 04/04/26 1430hr Point Series P26, P27, P28 R Ebert Easter Weekend

Sat 11/04/26 1430hr
Points Series  P29, P30, P31
(Reserve Club Champs)

H Spencer R Spencer

Sat 18/04/26 1000hr Closing Regatta B Gordon Optimists Nats, Akarana YC, 12-16 Apr
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   LTS 1,2,3, teen coaching
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HYC Optisail
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   LTS 1,2,3, teen coaching
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No HYC racing, Dragon Boat Regatta

   LTS 1,2,3, teen coaching
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Powerboat Operaters Course

LTS 1,2,3, teen Coaching 

   LTS 1,2,3, teen coaching
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Duty & Patrol Boat Officer(s)

Open Day 

Green Fleet Rigging and RO Training


